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Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Assay

Purity(total Carbon)

ICP: Confirms Cobalt Component
Appearance(D282474)
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Certificate of Analysis

2026-01-13 15:44:36

2029-01-12 15:44:36

Dibromo(1,2-dimethoxyethane)cobalt(ll)

18346-57-1

298%

C2316709

D282474

2

637046

Store at 2-8°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

98-102 (%)

Confirmed

Light blue to dark blue solid

Result

99.40%

101.70000 %

Confirmed

Light blue to dark blue solid
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